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How we use photos and videos 

 

 

 
Amaze sometimes takes photos or 

videos at our groups and events.  

 

 

 

 
We also sometimes meet up with a 

young person or family to take 

photos or videos of them.  

 

 

 We use these photos and videos to: 

• show the real people at the 

heart of Amaze 

 

• celebrate your successes and 

achievements 

 

• show people what Amaze does, 

and what to expect at our events 

and groups 



page 2 
 

 We do this by using these photos 

and videos in: 

• leaflets, flyers, and posters 

 

• videos about Amaze or 

disability issues  

 

• our newsletter and young 

people’s magazine 

 

• fundraising campaigns 

 

• our website and social media 

 

• local newspaper articles 

about Amaze 
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 We also sometimes let the 

photographer use some photos in 

their portfolio, if you agree.  

 

A portfolio is a website showing 

their best photos.  

 

 

 

We promise: 
 

 

 

 We will not take and use photos or 

videos of you unless you agree 

that we can.  

 

You can tell us if you agree by 

filling out the consent form at the 

end of this guide. 

 We will keep your information safe 

and private. 
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 We will keep your photos and 

videos safe. We will never sell 

them to anyone. 

 

 

 We will ask you again in three 

years if you are still happy for us 

to take photos or videos of you. 

 

 

 You can tell us at any time if you 

change your mind and we will 

stop using photos and videos of 

you in things we make. 

 

 

 However, anything shared on the 

internet can be saved and 

shared by other people. If that 

happens, Amaze cannot remove 

your photos and videos from 

those other websites or apps. 
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Photo and video consent form 
 

 

 

My name is __________________________________ 
 
My date of birth is _____________________________ 
 
(please circle) 
I agree to Amaze using photos of me yes  no 

 
I agree to Amaze using videos of me yes  no 
 
I agree to the photographer using  
photos of me in their portfolio   yes  no 
 

I understand the ways Amaze may use these photos 
or videos. These are listed in the guide attached to 
this form. 
 
I will tell you if I don’t want you to use photos or 
videos of me any more.  
 
I understand Amaze can only remove photos and 
videos from our own websites. If people share them 
anywhere else Amaze cannot remove them from 
those websites or apps. 
 
No one is making me agree to this, it’s my choice. 

 
Sign here: ….…………………………    Date …………… 
 
Under 16? Please ask your parent or carer to sign here: 
 
Parent/carer: .…………………………    Date .................. 


